05.05.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Spiralbohrer, 8xD, Z=2, innere Kühlmittelzufuhr
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
ABOIK8D-8/8-64-114Z2 8.0 8.0 114.0 64.0 78.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.1/10-80-142Z2 8.1 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.2/10-80-142Z2 8.2 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.3/10-80-142Z2 8.3 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.4/10-80-142Z2 8.4 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.5/10-80-142Z2 8.5 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.6/10-80-142Z2 8.6 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.7/10-80-142Z2 8.7 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-8.8/10-80-142Z2 8.8 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9/10-80-142Z2 9.0 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.1/10-80-142Z2 9.1 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.2/10-80-142Z2 9.2 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.3/10-80-142Z2 9.3 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.4/10-80-142Z2 9.4 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.5/10-80-142Z2 9.5 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.6/10-80-142Z2 9.6 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.7/10-80-142Z2 9.7 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-9.9/10-80-142Z2 9.9 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-10/10-80-142Z2 10.0 10.0 142.0 80.0 102.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.1/12-96-162Z2 10.1 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.2/12-96-162Z2 10.2 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.3/12-96-162Z2 10.3 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.4/12-96-162Z2 10.4 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.5/12-96-162Z2 10.5 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.6/12-96-162Z2 10.6 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.7/12-96-162Z2 10.7 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.8/12-96-162Z2 10.8 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-10.9/12-96-162Z2 10.9 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11/12-96-162Z2 11.0 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.1/12-96-162Z2 11.1 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.2/12-96-162Z2 11.2 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
05.05.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
ABOIK8D-11.3/12-96-162Z2 11.3 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.4/12-96-162Z2 11.4 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.5/12-96-162Z2 11.5 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.6/12-96-162Z2 11.6 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.7/12-96-162Z2 11.7 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.8/12-96-162Z2 11.8 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-11.9/12-96-162Z2 11.9 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-12/12-96-162Z2 12.0 12.0 162.0 96.0 117.0 2
ABOIK8D-12.5/14-112-178Z2 12.5 14.0 178.0 112.0 133.0 2
ABOIK8D-13/14-112-178Z2 13.0 14.0 178.0 112.0 133.0 2
ABOIK8D-13.5/14-112-178Z2 13.5 14.0 178.0 112.0 133.0 2
ABOIK8D-14/14-112-178Z2 14.0 14.0 178.0 112.0 133.0 2
ABOIK8D-14.5/16-128-203Z2 14.5 16.0 203.0 128.0 155.0 2
ABOIK8D-15/16-128-203Z2 15.0 16.0 203.0 128.0 155.0 2
ABOIK8D-15.5/16-128-203Z2 15.5 16.0 203.0 128.0 155.0 2
ABOIK8D-16/16-128-203Z2 16.0 16.0 203.0 128.0 155.5 2